ACS HVAC

ADT Security Services - PA
Advanced Window Concepts
Aerus Electrolux

Allentown Boy Scouts - Pack 352
Allentown Window Pros

Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors

American Home Crafters LLC
American Lawn Equipment Corporation
Ameriprise Financial Advisors
Ameristar Supply - Energy

Anew Face Kitchens

Angelo Corrado Homes, Inc.

Appleby Systems, Inc.

ARW Specialists

Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning

Basement Living Systems

Basement Services 911

BathTime Innovations, Inc./Bath Fitter
Betterliving Sunrooms of Northeast PA
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.
Bucks Lehigh Magazine

Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning

Candles By Jennifer

Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley
Cook's Warehouse

Cornerstone Home Inspections
Culligan Water Treatment

Curtis Total Services

Custom-Lite, Inc.

Dennis Smith-Home Repairs/ Locksmith Services, LL

Designer Garage BY NuAddtitions
Designer Patio Rooms

Direct Buy

Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow
ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.

42
44
96
19
148

24
14
86
72
132
67
100
113
178
82
83
156
78
12
187
57
15
79
170
56
147
189
43
233
93
190
186
102
85

98

HVAC

Residential Security Systems
Contractor/Windows
Vacuum Systems

Fund Raiising

Windows & Siding

Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters
Gutter Shutter

Lawn Equipment

Financial Services/Planning
Energy

Cabinet Refacing

Home Builder

Windows, Doors, Sunrooms

Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Basement Finishing

Basement Waterproofing

Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling
Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings
Vacations Destinations

Various Bridal and Home Publications
Heating & Air Conditioning
Gourmet Scented Candles

Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors
Professional cookware

Certified Home Inspections

Water Treatment

Total Home Services

Sunrooms

Home Repairs/Locksmith

Garage Solutions/Organization
Sunrooms/Awnings

Buying Club

Educational Toys

Concrete Products



Environaire Corporation/AirNovations
ETC. Plastering

Everclear

Fanelli Window Pros

Finishing Touch, David Aull, Inc.
Five Star Home Foods

Floor Creations

Garage Makeover Company, LLC
Garden State Brickface

Garloff Carpentry

George Donovan AIA & Associates
Gibson Paving Services, LLC

GJF Designs

Granite Transformations

Home Decor Designs LLC

Home Improvement Guide

Home Inventory Documentation Service
Home Resource Center, Inc.
Home Resource Center, Inc.
Homeowner Resources

Hursh's Landscaping

Inspired Living

Install America

Interiors By Decorating Den
Jack Lehr Electric

JES Basement Systems
JR Freed Construction
K.C. Stoves & Fireplaces
K.C. Stoves & Fireplaces
Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Kitchen Tune-Up
Kreative Kitchens
Laslo's Kitchens

Lehigh Patio Rooms
Lifetime Services

129
136
133
115
21

9
111
5
54
91
211
45
99
73
128
155
46
135
145
168
47
216

71

7

75

92
120a
TBA Out
TBA2
141
123
161
112
16
163
125

Rainbow Vacuum Systems

Plastering/Show Balloons

Gutter Helmet

Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing
Pavers-Landscape

Home Food Plan

Floor Covering

Garage Makeover Company

Brickface, Replacement Windows, Siding

Deck Builder

Timberpeg Homes/Construction

Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving

Landscape Architect

Granite Products

Home Interior Decorating & Furniture

Home Improvement Guide

Home Inventory Services

Windows,Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing
Windows,Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing
Media - Publication

Landscaping

Window Treatments

Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement Remodlelng &
Waterproofing

Interior Decorator

Trane Heating & Air Conditioning

Basement Waterproofing

Construction

Pellet/Wood Stoves

Pellet/Wood Stoves

Cookware -West Bend

Cabinet Refacing

Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling

Kitchen Cabinets, Remodeling, etc.

Kitchen Remodeling

Conversatories

Home Improvement Services



Long's Eco Water Technology

Love Homes, Inc.

Marriott Vacation Club International
Martin Enterprises

Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA

Mesko Glass Company/Four Seasons Sunrooms
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA
Mitchell Landscaping

Mitchell Landscaping

Mr. Fence Co., Inc.

Mr. Sandless

NaturaLawn Of America

Nutro Products

Patio Enclosures

Paverscape Inc.

PDC Spa & Pool

PermaGlaze

Powder Mill Hollow Log Homes/Y&S
Power Windows & Siding

PPL Electric Utilities

Press-A-Print International

ProWhite LLC

RCN

Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley

Sand Castle Winery

Service Electric Cable

Servicemark

Simba Construction LLC

Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals
Sobrinski Painting Inc.

Solar Reflections

Starmark Basement Systems

The Healthcraft Cooking Show

The Healthy Gourmet

The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations
The Manhattan Club

69
Out 2
90
119
167

53

L-2
209
55

206
58

171
120
22

177
162
10

109
68

114
127
139
175
107
165
149
59

81
101
212
105
88
Out 3
87

Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems
Modular Homes
Vacations/Time Shares
Chamois, Dusters, PV Mops
Mary Kay Cosmetics
Windows, Doors, Sunrooms
Waterproofing/Basements
Landscaping

Landscaping

Fences

Flooring

Lawn Care System

Premium Dog & Cat Food
Sunrooms

Paver Stones

Pool & Spa

Bath Tub Remodeling

Log Homes/Country Home Construction
Windows & Siding

Electric Utilities
Printing/Pressing

Teeth Whiteneing

High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet
Bath Tub Remodeling

winery

PA Utility/Cable Service
HVAC

Sunrooms
Bedding/Mattresses

Painting

Solatube

Basement Finishing/Windows
Cookware

AMERICRAFT Cookware-Stainless Steel Waterless, Greaseless

At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
Vacation Time Share



The Morning Call

The New York Times

The Pampered Chef - Heather Krey
The Sports Scene

The Sports Scene

Tru-Comfort, Inc.

UNITS Mobile Storage

UNITS Mobile Storage

Whitehall Door

Window World Of The Lehigh Valley
WODE FM

Wood Naturally

Wood Naturally

Wood Naturally

Wood Naturally

70
95
18
48
49
122
50
Outb
51
40
77
218
224
226
Out4

Newspaper
New York Times Subscriptions

Sports Celebrities/Memorabilia/Celebrity signings
Sports Celebrities/Memorabilia/Celebrity signings
HVAC

Mobile Stoage Units

Mobile Stoage Units

Garge Doors/Accessories

Replacement Windows

Radio Station

Sheds

Sheds

Sheds

Sheds



