ACS HVAC	42	HVAC
ADT Security Services - PA	44	Residential Security Systems
Advanced Window Concepts	96	Contractor/Windows
Aerus Electrolux	19	Vacuum Systems
Allentown Boy Scouts - Pack 352	148	Fund Raiising
Allentown Window Pros	2	Windows & Siding
Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors	_ 24	Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters
American Home Crafters LLC	14	Gutter Shutter
American Lawn Equipment Corporation	86	Lawn Equipment
Ameriprise Financial Advisors	72	Financial Services/Planning
Ameristar Supply - Energy	132	Energy
Anew Face Kitchens	67	Cabinet Refacing
Angelo Corrado Homes, Inc.	100	Home Builder
Appleby Systems, Inc.	113	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms
ARW Specialists	178	, ,
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning	82	Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning	83	Owens Corning Basment Finishing
Basement Living Systems	156	Basement Finishing
Basement Services 911	78	Basement Waterproofing
BathTime Innovations, Inc./Bath Fitter	12	Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling
Betterliving Sunrooms of Northeast PA	187	Sunrooms/Patio Furniture/Awnings
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.	57	Vacations Destinations
Bucks Lehigh Magazine	15	Various Bridal and Home Publications
Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning	79	Heating & Air Conditioning
Candles By Jennifer	170	Gourmet Scented Candles
Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley	56	Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors
Cook's Warehouse	147	Professional cookware
Cornerstone Home Inspections	189	Certified Home Inspections
Culligan Water Treatment	43	Water Treatment
Curtis Total Services	233	Total Home Services
Custom-Lite, Inc.	93	Sunrooms
Dennis Smith-Home Repairs/Locksmith Services, LL	190	Home Repairs/Locksmith
Designer Garage BY NuAddtitions	186	Garage Solutions/Organization
Designer Patio Rooms	102	Sunrooms/Awnings
Direct Buy	85	Buying Club
Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow	6	Educational Toys
ENGELMAN Construction, Inc.	98	Concrete Products

Environaire Corporation/AirNovations	129	Rainbow Vacuum Systems
ETC. Plastering	136	Plastering/Show Balloons
Everclear	133	Gutter Helmet
Fanelli Window Pros	115	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing
Finishing Touch, David Aull, Inc.	21	Pavers-Landscape
Five Star Home Foods	9	Home Food Plan
Floor Creations	111	Floor Covering
Garage Makeover Company, LLC	5	Garage Makeover Company
Garden State Brickface	54	Brickface, Replacement Windows, Siding
Garloff Carpentry	91	Deck Builder
George Donovan AIA & Associates	211	Timberpeg Homes/Construction
Gibson Paving Services, LLC	45	Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving
GJF Designs	99	Landscape Architect
Granite Transformations	73	Granite Products
Home Decor Designs LLC	128	Home Interior Decorating & Furniture
Home Improvement Guide	155	Home Improvement Guide
Home Inventory Documentation Service	46	Home Inventory Services
Home Resource Center, Inc.	135	Windows, Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing
Home Resource Center, Inc.	145	Windows, Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing
Homeowner Resources	168	Media - Publication
Hursh's Landscaping	47	Landscaping
Inspired Living	216	Window Treatments
Install America		Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement Remodlelng &
	71	Waterproofing
Interiors By Decorating Den	7	Interior Decorator
Jack Lehr Electric	75	Trane Heating & Air Conditioning
JES Basement Systems	92	Basement Waterproofing
JR Freed Construction	120a	Construction
K.C. Stoves & Fireplaces	TBA Out	Pellet/Wood Stoves
K.C. Stoves & Fireplaces	TBA2	Pellet/Wood Stoves
Kitchen Craft	141	Cookware -West Bend
Kitchen Magic	123	Cabinet Refacing
Kitchen Tune-Up	161	Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling
Kreative Kitchens	112	Kitchen Cabinets, Remodeling, etc.
Laslo's Kitchens	16	Kitchen Remodeling
Lehigh Patio Rooms	163	Conversatories
Lifetime Services	125	Home Improvement Services

Long's Eco Water Technology	69	Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems	
Love Homes, Inc.	Out 2	Modular Homes	
Marriott Vacation Club International	90	Vacations/Time Shares	
Martin Enterprises	119	Chamois, Dusters, PV Mops	
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA	167	Mary Kay Cosmetics	
Mesko Glass Company/Four Seasons Sunrooms	8	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms	
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA	53	Waterproofing/Basements	
Mitchell Landscaping	1	Landscaping	
Mitchell Landscaping	L-2	Landscaping	
Mr. Fence Co., Inc.	209	Fences	
Mr. Sandless	55	Flooring	
NaturaLawn Of America	206	Lawn Care System	
Nutro Products	58	Premium Dog & Cat Food	
Patio Enclosures	171	Sunrooms	
Paverscape Inc.	120	Paver Stones	
PDC Spa & Pool	22	Pool & Spa	
PermaGlaze	177	Bath Tub Remodeling	
Powder Mill Hollow Log Homes/Y&S	162	Log Homes/Country Home Construction	
Power Windows & Siding	10	Windows & Siding	
PPL Electric Utilities	109	Electric Utilities	
Press-A-Print International	68	Printing/Pressing	
ProWhite LLC	114	Teeth Whiteneing	
RCN	127	High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet	
Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley	139	Bath Tub Remodeling	
Sand Castle Winery	175	winery	
Service Electric Cable	107	PA Utility/Cable Service	
Servicemark	165	HVAC	
Simba Construction LLC	149	Sunrooms	
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals	59	Bedding/Mattresses	
Sobrinski Painting Inc.	3	Painting	
Solar Reflections	81	Solatube	
Starmark Basement Systems	101	Basement Finishing/Windows	
The Healthcraft Cooking Show	212	Cookware	
The Healthy Gourmet	105	AMERICRAFT Cookware-Stainless Steel Waterless, Greaseless	
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations	88	At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot	
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations	Out 3	At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot	
The Manhattan Club	87	Vacation Time Share	

The Morning Call	70	Newspaper
The New York Times	95	New York Times Subscriptions
The Pampered Chef - Heather Krey	18	
The Sports Scene	48	Sports Celebrities/Memorabilia/Celebrity signings
The Sports Scene	49	Sports Celebrities/Memorabilia/Celebrity signings
Tru-Comfort, Inc.	122	HVAC
UNITS Mobile Storage	50	Mobile Stoage Units
UNITS Mobile Storage	Out5	Mobile Stoage Units
Whitehall Door	51	Garge Doors/Accessories
Window World Of The Lehigh Valley	40	Replacement Windows
WODE FM	77	Radio Station
Wood Naturally	218	Sheds
Wood Naturally	224	Sheds
Wood Naturally	226	Sheds
Wood Naturally	Out4	Sheds
•		